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What does the training cover? 
 Our evaluation training 

is available in easy-read 
and plain language and 
includes the following 
topics: 

 

 
• An introduction to 

evaluation 

  
 
• Staying safe and 

being ethical 
 
 

 

 

• Introduction to 
collecting 
quantitative and 
qualitative data 
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• What to do with the 
qualitative and quantitative 
data you collect 

 

 
• How to share what you’ve 
found. 

 

 
Click here to learn more 
about our Training Menu. 
 

How is the training delivered? 
  

Our evaluation training is 
delivered as 2-hour 
sessions.  

  
There is also the option to 
undertake an intensive 
course.   
 

 

The training can be 
delivered online or in 
person. 
 
 

https://www.ndti.org.uk/assets/files/Evaluation-Menu-Easy-Read.pdf
https://www.ndti.org.uk/assets/files/Evaluation-Menu-Easy-Read.pdf


3 

What do others have to say about the 
training? 

 “I hated methods before 
this, it made it 
interesting and so much 
easier to understand.” 
 
“Having the chance to 
learn, talk and do 
evaluation has been 
great. I have learnt a lot 
and am using it in other 
work I am doing.” 
 

Where can I get more information? 

 

 
If you are interested in 
learning more about our 
evaluation training, 
please contact us with 
the information below. 
   

  
 

• Name and 
Organisation 
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• Contact Number 

 
 

 

 
 

• Email Address 

 

 
• How would you like 

us to contact you 
(phone or email) 

 

 
• When can we 

contact you 
 
 

 

 

• Tell us about the 
training you would 
like to know more  

 

http://www.ndti.org.uk

